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Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-UK-3-393-21861
Toronto, Ontario Created: 13Sep23

M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 13Sep23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 393 Phase 3

Model: 28-2590 C THE BRISTOL

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

3.00

0704

COOKTOP (2) & BUILT IN OVEN (1) -
B08-Upgrade levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox
to Tandembox per drawer. BD x 4, BPP x 3, BT x 1
(Partial conversions on rooms not allowed, pull-outs
must also be converted.) Viking -

$125.00

$375.00

2.00

0704

CONVERT BASE AND UPPER BESIDE FRIDGE
INTO PANTRY - C04-Pantry 66cm deep in lieu of
upper/base per foot (counter depth) Viking -

$385.00

$770.00

1.00

0704

DECLINED LIGHTING - CABINETRY - OPT. LIGHT
VALANCE (TRIM ONLY) - VIKING Il/lll - UPG -

$520.00

$520.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - CABINETRY - SOFT
CLOSE BANK OF DRAWERS - KITCHEN HEIGHT
(4 DRAWERS) - VIKING D18 -

$500.00

$500.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - CABINETRY - VIKING
I/1/N KITCHEN BUILT IN - KITCHEN - UPG -

$1725.00

$1,725.00

Total:

$3,890.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.




