

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-393-21861 Created: 13Sep23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 13Sep23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 393 Phase 3

Model: 28-2590 C THE BRISTOL

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3.00	0704	COOKTOP (2) & BUILT IN OVEN (1) - B08-Upgrade levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox to Tandembox per drawer. BD x 4, BPP x 3, BT x 1 (Partial conversions on rooms not allowed, pull-outs must also be converted.) Viking -	\$125.00	\$375.00
2.00	0704	CONVERT BASE AND UPPER BESIDE FRIDGE INTO PANTRY - C04-Pantry 66cm deep in lieu of upper/base per foot (counter depth) Viking -	\$385.00	\$770.00
1.00	0704	DECLINED LIGHTING - CABINETRY - OPT. LIGHT VALANCE (TRIM ONLY) - VIKING II/III - UPG -	\$520.00	\$520.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - CABINETRY - SOFT CLOSE BANK OF DRAWERS - KITCHEN HEIGHT (4 DRAWERS) - VIKING D18 -	\$500.00	\$500.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - CABINETRY - VIKING I/II/III KITCHEN BUILT IN - KITCHEN - UPG -	\$1725.00	\$1,725.00
			Total:	\$3,890.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.